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Herb Nash
Marty Zliczewski
Dave Rioux
Charlie Bender
Dave Spiller
Roger Meunier
Scott Baron
Nick Hine

Stan McGrath
RJ Mars

John Gregory
Curtiss McClure
Scott Bennett
Don Jacques
Nate Collier
Rich Delgaudio
Lance Young
Vinal Grendeau
JJ Mars

Ken Brothers
Kurt Brothers
Neil Taylor
Mike Gilhooly
Bret Spiller

Final Standings

Meunier / Gregory
D Spiller / Hines
Zliczewski / Nash
Bender / McGrath
Young / B Spiller
Delgaudio / Gilhooly
Bennett / McClure
Baron / Grendeau
Jacques / Taylor
Rioux Sr/ Collier
The Mars

The Brothers

Weekly Highs For
High Game Scratch
High Series Scratch
High Ringer Game
High Team Game

Hi Tm Game w/HDC

Tuesday Night League 2018 - 2019

Hdc
23
28
28
31
31
32
33
33
33
34
36
36
38
39
39
39
40
41
42
42
44
45
49
50

Won
57
515
47
42
42
39
335
315
30
29.5
27.5
19.5

62
199
56.67
102

166

Gms Pts
112 5668
112 4993
96 4268
112 4693
120 4934
116 4696
92 3567
96 3692
120 4582
116 4343
120 4289
100 3565
108 3623
108 3530
116 3787
100 3254
104 3293
100 2974
92 2630
120 3399
96 2571
108 2705
96 2107
120 2369
Lost GB
18
235 55
28 10
33 15
33 15
36 18
415 235
435 255
45 27
455 275
475 295
56,5 375

4/23/19
Nick Hine
M Zliczewski
Nick Hine
D Spiller/
Nick Hine
D Spiller /
Nick Hine

R1%
43.69
34.14
36.81
33.54
33.81
27.61
27.83
29.97
23.22
26.55
22.00
23.10
18.12
19.35
25.95
23.13
20.87
17.10
17.86
18.61
15.10
11.39

8.82
10.69

4GS
244
212
219
205
205
192
186
201
195
187
175
176
185
162
162
174
166
142
149
171
139
124
118
100

Avg
50.61
44.58
44.46
41.90
41.12
40.48
38.77
38.46
38.18
37.44
35.74
35.65
33.55
32.69
32.65
32.54
31.66
29.74
28.59
28.33
26.78
25.05
21.95
19.74

Hi Gm w / Hdc
Hi Series w /Hdc

High Tm Series

Hi Tm Series Hdc

4GH
337
336
327
325
333
329
326
337
331
315
334
324
337
324
322
330
326
306
325
343
319
320
314
300

95
321

349

613

HGS HGH HGR%

71 94 73.33
63 94 56.67
63 90 60.00
63 94  60.00
61 93 60.00
59 91 53.33
54 87 50.00
62 95 56.67
55 89 50.00
56 88 53.33
56 93 50.00
57 93 50.00
49 87 43.33
54 94  50.00
55 95 56.67
56 95 50.00
52 92  46.67
50 91 46.67
47 89 33.33
47 92 43.33
40 83  30.00
41 85 30.00
37 87 23.33
32 83 26.67

Nick Hine

Nick Hine

D Spiller/

Nick Hine

Meunier /

Gregory



